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Restore patient tissue.1

Excellent handling

Biodesign material is easy to 
manipulate, allowing for improved 
surgical precision during graft 
placement.3

Promotes remucosalization

Remucosalization at the nasal 
septum donor site significantly 
improved early and overall by 
10.03% at 2 weeks and 8.13% across 
12 weeks, respectively.2 

Multiple procedures

Published data supports 
applications for both nasoseptal 
perforation and donor site repair.2, 3
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Order 
Number

Reference 
Part Number

Size 
cm

Nominal 
Thickness 

mm

Biodesign® Sinonasal Repair Graft

G35947 ENT-TRG-1X2 1 x 2 .20

G35948 ENT-TRG-2X3 2 x 3 .20

G35949 ENT-TRG-4X7 4 x 7 .20

G35950 ENT-TRG-7X10 7 x 10 .20

Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets.  
Contact your local Cook representative or Customer Service for details.

Tips to help get the best possible results:

•	 Ensure adequate blood supply.

•	 Size the graft to allow for tissue overlap.

•	 Place the graft dry and then hydrate with  
sterile saline.

To learn more, visit  
www.cookmedical.com/otolaryngology

Available Product Sizes

Shown at actual size.  
(Also available in 7 x 10 cm.)

2 cm
1 cm

3 cm

2 cm

7 cm

4 cm
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